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Week 1 Games

68 Billygoats

74 GPs Players
58 Ripps

81 Yacker Time
76 Beer Bellies
26 Chads Team

Week 2 Games

35 Billygoats

68 Goose Hunters
64 Ripps

32 Dust Bunnies
58 Beer Bellies
58 Toughes

Week 3 Games

40 Billygoats

26 Goose Hunters
40 Ripps

55 Dust Bunnies
57 Beer Bellies
61 Toughes

Week 4 Games

52 Billygoats

37 Yacker Time

46 Goose Hunters
73 Goof Troop

48 Curlys Crusaders
60 GPs Players

Week 5 Games

28 Billygoats

50 Yacker Time
53 Toughes

53 Goose Hunters
27 Dust Bunnies
53 Beer Bellies

Week 6 Games

35 Billygoats

80 Yacker Time

48 Goose Hunters
28 Goof Troop

43 Curlys Crusaders
39 GPs Players

Week 7 Games

42 Billygoats

51 Yacker Time
35 Toughes

63 Goose Hunters
43 Dust Bunnies
72 Beer Bellies

57
34
63
64
90
59

51
85
63
68
56
40

54
48
58
49
52
67

80
95
45
78
59
47

50
68
56
36
54
59

51
73
61
43
55
48

71
34
30
33
47
58

Goose Hunters
Goof Troop

Dust Bunnies
Curlys Crusaders
Toughes

Stafler

GPs Players
Goof Troop
Yacker Time
Curlys Crusaders
Chads Team
Stafler

Goof Troop

GPs Players
Curlys Crusaders
Yacker Time
Stafler

Chads Team

Toughes
Beer Bellies
Dust Bunnies
Chads Team
Stafler

Ripps

Ripps

Stafler

GPs Players
Curlys Crusaders
Chads Team
Goof Troop

Dust Bunnies
Toughes
Beer Bellies
Ripps

Chads Team
Stafler

Stafler

GPs Players
Ripps

Chads Team
Goof Troop
Curlys Crusaders
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Week 8 Games

50 Billygoats

41 Yacker Time
48 Toughes

32 Goose Hunters
53 Dust Bunnies
94 Beer Bellies

Week 9 Games

35 Billygoats

62 Yacker Time
49 Toughes

56 Goose Hunters
35 Dust Bunnies
48 Beer Bellies

Week 10 Games

64 Billygoats

60 Toughes

69 Dust Bunnies
30 Goof Troop
46 Chads Team
56 Ripps

Week 11 Games

76 Billygoats

23 GPs Players
64 Ripps

57 Yacker Time
66 Beer Bellies
44 Chads Team

Week 12 Games

53 Billygoats

63 Goose Hunters
60 Ripps

51 Dust Bunnies
36 Beer Bellies
59 Toughes

Week 13 Games

37 Billygoats

48 Goose Hunters
56 Ripps

66 Dust Bunnies
92 Beer Bellies
40 Toughes

Playoff Week 1 Games

74 Billygoats

39 Dust Bunnies
72 Stafler

90 Toughes

72 Yacker Time
44 Ripps

61
46
52
36
36
56

51
68
62
41
46
80

60
55
44
52
25
23

33
37
45
55
59
62

38
49
74
59
27
37

48
25
46
86
67
69

47
50
31
74
63
40

Curlys Crusaders
Chads Team
Goof Troop
Ripps

Stafler

GPs Players

Chads Team
Goof Troop
Curlys Crusaders
Stafler

GPs Players
Ripps

Yacker Time
Goose Hunters
Beer Bellies
Curlys Crusaders
GPs Players
Stafler

Goose Hunters
Goof Troop

Dust Bunnies
Curlys Crusaders
Toughes

Stafler

GPs Players
Goof Troop
Yacker Time
Curlys Crusaders
Chads Team
Stafler

Goof Troop

GPs Players
Curlys Crusaders
Yacker Time
Stafler

Chads Team

Goose Hunters
GPs Players
Curlys Crusaders
Goof Troop
Chads Team
Beer Bellies
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Playoff Week 2 Games

49 Billygoats
40 GPs Players
69 Dust Bunnies
53 Toughes

100 Yacker Time
69 Chads Team

Playoff Week 3 Games

40 Yacker Time
62 Toughes

36 Stafler

55 Billygoats

63 Goose Hunters
66 Dust Bunnies

Playoff Week 4 Games

Beer Bellies
Billygoats
Chads Team
Curlys Crusaders
Dust Bunnies
Goof Troop
Goose Hunters
GPs Players
Ripps

Stafler
Toughes
Yacker Time

52
60
59
59
68
28

56
44
60
42
41
44

Curlys Crusaders
Stafler

Goose Hunters
Beer Bellies
Ripps

Goof Troop

Beer Bellies
Ripps

Curlys Crusaders
GPs Players
Goof Troop
Chads Team

51
54
56
37
45
53
41
47
35
58
68
36
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